IMPORTANT: IN THE INTEREST OF PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY PLEASE READ THESE INSTALLATION AND WARRANTY INSTRUCTIONS
BEFORE INSTALLING THE PRODUCT.
SAL products are designed in accordance with all mandatory International and Australian Standards, which require installation by
SAL Nationwide Pty Ltd. 40 Biloela Street Villawood NSW 2163 ABN 45 144 501 020
Copyright SAL MAR V4/2018  |  www.sal.net.au  |  Page 1 of 2
Product application requirements:
1. Recycling – SAL encourages recycling, please consider the environment when disposing off packaging and components.
2. Switching or test intervals – For optimum product performance, good design practice does not encourage 24/7 operation of lighting products without the

Beam
Angle CRI
Mass
(N.W.
kg)
Colour
Dimension
L x W x H
(mm)
Max. LED Driver
No. on
MCB C type 16A
Projected
Area
(m2)
SHP210/50NDL/CB 240/50 50 6500 5000 100º >70 3.3 Charcoal Black 230 x 122 x 272 13 0.329
SHP210/120NDL/CB 240/50 120 16000 5000 100º >70 6.6 Charcoal Black 310 x 126 x 340 6 0.544
SHP210/180NDL/CB 240/50 180 23400 5000 100º >70 7.5 Charcoal Black 350 x 126 x 380 7 0.719
SHP210/240NDL/CB 240/50 240 34000 5000 100º >70 10 Charcoal Black 410 x 132 x 465 6 0.869
SHP210/300NDL/CB 240/50 300 42000 5000 100º >70 10.5 Charcoal Black 410 x 132 x 465 2 0.869
LED Area Light SHP210 Port
Electrical class I Line current See product label rating
Nominal frequency 50 Hz In-rush current Refer to “Max. LED Driver Number on MCB C type 16A”
Power factor > 0.9 Earth Leakage current < 1 mA